NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Christnagar
Education forum, in Koonammavu Forane.

Apl. ID.
170130
170557
170150
170149
170134
170148
170559
170129
170137
170128
170135
170141
170146
170143
170147
170154
170151
170133
170152
170145
170153
170132
170558

Student Name
Nayana Sarah
Alna Shine

Dola Mariya Benny
Elsa Rose Cyrus
Phito Johnson
Gifty Angel
Vaneesha Benny
Kripa Joseph
Paul Maxin
Varsha Jose

Ebin Pious
Meghasha T X
Lilly Jilna Rose
Mary Saniya K N
Jephina Raby
Leo George
Aleena Swapnalal
Philly Johnson
Aleena Francis
Mariya Roslin T J
Sreyas Joseph
Alphy Joe Bose
Saniya Shaji

Phone

9497020928
9037391320
9747044339
9446211636
9387053836
9249772972
7736278873
9746062206
9947460860
9747233281
9847703804
9142320448
9947616534
9847191590
9526860222
9847443672
9947021169
9387053836
8089035281
9847295061
9895449308
9744134686
9048680563

Mark
46
42
40
38
38
37
36
34
33
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
24
23
22

Interview
Date

04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017
04-04-2017

Interview Time

02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:20 PM - 02:30 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:30 PM - 02:40 PM
02:40 PM - 02:50 PM
02:40 PM - 02:50 PM
02:40 PM - 02:50 PM
02:40 PM - 02:50 PM
02:40 PM - 02:50 PM



Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the
time of interview fixed.

Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the
candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



